MAINE

UMaine Research

Expanding Covid-19 Vaccine Access for People with Disabilities

Investigating the mechanism by which prophage alter mycobacterial antibiotic
resistance

Maine Summer Transportation Institute

Pheromone-based monitoring and control program for browntail moth in the
Northeast

SCP FY 21 Renewal

The Role of Anillins in Gradient Tracking

The State of the Northeastern Forest Carbon Cycle: developing a comprehensive
and spatiotemporally-explicit budget of contemporary carbon stocks, fluxes, and
transfers across the regional forest sector

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Alan Cobo-Lewis

Sally Molloy
Joshua Kelley

Sheila Pendse

Angela Mech

Sara Grant
Joshua Kelley

Daniel Hayes
Adam Daigneault
Ivan Fernandez

US Dept of Health & Human Services

Mount Desert Island Biological Lab
US Dept of Health & Human Services

ME Dept of Transportation
US Dept of Transportation

University of Vermont
US Dept of Agriculture

Corporation for National & Community Service
US Dept of Health & Human Services

University of Vermont
US Dept of Agriculture

May 2021 Grant Report

~

$59,701

$128,571

$64,674

$191,647

$381,042
$429,084

$173,790



