

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
Expanding Covid-19 Vaccine Access for People with Disabilities	Alan Cobo-Lewis	US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$59,701
Investigating the mechanism by which prophage alter mycobacterial antibiotic resistance	Sally Molloy Joshua Kelley	Mount Desert Island Biological Lab US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$128,571
Maine Summer Transportation Institute	Sheila Pendse	ME Dept of Transportation US Dept of Transportation	\$64,674
Pheromone-based monitoring and control program for browntail moth in the Northeast	Angela Mech	University of Vermont US Dept of Agriculture	\$191,647
SCP FY 21 Renewal	Sara Grant	Corporation for National & Community Service	\$381,042
The Role of Anillins in Gradient Tracking	Joshua Kelley	US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$429,084
The State of the Northeastern Forest Carbon Cycle: developing a comprehensive and spatiotemporally-explicit budget of contemporary carbon stocks, fluxes, and transfers across the regional forest sector	Daniel Hayes Adam Daigneault Ivan Fernandez	University of Vermont US Dept of Agriculture	\$173,790

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.